
            
SNGCS/CIRC/24-25/216                        Tuesday, 4th February, 2025 

Subject: Examination Date Sheet [2024-25] Grade VI to VIII            

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from SNGCS! 

Kindly find the Date sheet of Summative Assessment – 2  

Date Sheet 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII 

10/02/25 Monday 
During School 

hour 
Drawing Drawing 

Drawing 

11/02/25 Tuesday 
During School 

hour 

Physical 

Education 

Physical 

Education 

Physical 

Education 

22/02/25 Saturday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 

G.K,V.Ed & 

IT 

G.K,V.Ed 

& IT 
V.Ed & IT 

23/02/25 Sunday Holiday 

24/02/25 Monday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 
Marathi Science 

Maths 

25/02/25 Tuesday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 
S.S.T English 

Hindi 

26/02/25 Wednesday 
Holiday 

Mahashivratri 

27/02/25 Thursday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 
Maths S.S.T 

Science 

28/02/25 Friday Study Leave 

01/03/25 Saturday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 
Hindi Marathi 

English 

02/03/25 Sunday Holiday 

03/03/25 Monday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 
Science Hindi 

Marathi 

04/03/25 Tuesday Study Leave 

05/03/25 Wednesday 
7:00 to 10:00 

a.m. 
English Maths 

SST 

Open House-25/03/2025 
 

Note: 



• School as usual, during Drawing & P.T exam. Timing: 7:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 

 

 

Warm regards  

Deepa Jayaroy 

Principal  

S.N.G.C.S. 

 
  

 


